
COURSE TIMETABLE

Course: CTeSP MANAGEMENT OF SPORTS AND LEISURE UNITS (2705)

1.st YEAR School year: 2021/2022 Semester: 1.st

Hours

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30 22 22

13:30-14h00 22 22 22 22 22

14:00-14:30 22 22 22 22 22

14:30-15:00 22 22 22 22 22

15:00-15:30 22 22 22 22 22

15:30-16:00 22 22 22 22

16:00-16:30 22 22 22 22

16:30-17:00 22 22 22 22

17:00-17:30 22 22 22 22

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

CU Code Initials Cód Docente ECTS Hours Weekly hours

6000518 TIS 1489 5 40 3h00m

6000515 SOL 1485 3 24 2h00m

6000517 OWET 1502 5 40 3h00m

6000509 ED 1460 2 16 1h30m

6000506 SLA 1544 3 24 2h00m

6000512 IEM 1424 5 40 3h00m

6000514 AB 1424 4 32 2h30m

6000505 DA 1508 3 24 2h00m

Marcelo Mendes

Rui Isidro

Vera Petiz

Porfírio Ramos

Lecturer

Technologies and Information Systems

Sports Organization and Legislation

Oral and Written Expression Techniques

Sports and Leisure Activities

FridayMonday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Accounting Basics
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Weeks

Data Analysis Manuela Maia

Filipe Neto

Description

Ethics and Deontology Patrícia Marques

Introduction to Economics and Management Filipe Neto

FEA.040/0


